Individual Best Times (All Time)

Connor Coupland - (788405) - Borough of Harrow S C - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.74
36.10
36.11
36.42
36.62
36.95
37.31
37.52
37.59
37.64
37.89
38.20
38.21
38.31
38.62
38.73
38.96
39.29
40.04
40.25
40.82
41.42
47.03
48.13
48.47

49.85
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340
330
329
321
316
307
299
294
292
291

278
278
276

241
238
228
218
149
139
136
125

Round

Date

30/09/17
18/06/16
05/03/16
28/02/16
18/06/16
02/12/17
03/12/16
24/09/16
28/11/15
29/09/18
16/07/17
19/11/15
19/11/16
19/09/16
26/09/15
12/07/15
16/06/15
02/10/21
29/11/14
11/10/15
27/09/14
05/07/15
06/10/13
06/10/13
22/12113
02/02/13

4ninni4n

Meet

BPSC Season Opener 2017

BHSC End of Season Open Meet 2016

Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016
Ealing February L3 Open Meet

BHSC End of Season Open Meet 2016

BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2017
Boro Harrow Christmas Cracker County Qualifier
BPSC Season Opener

BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2015
Borough of Harrow Club Championships 2018
BHSC L3 Sprint Meet 2017

Borough of Harrow SC Last Chance Counties Meet
Enfield County Qualifier

Borough of Harrow Club Championships
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)
Borough of Harrow Club Championships

Bo of Harrow SC Club Championships 2021

BO Harrow Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Hillingdon Autumn Short Course Meet 2015
Borough of Harrow Club Championships

Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints

Barnet Copthall SC Novices Meet

Barnet Copthall SC Novices Meet

City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet

Ealing L3 Open Meet

Venue

Basildon
Hendon
Barnet
Northolt
Hendon
Hendon
Barnet
Basildon
Barnet
Barnet
Hendon
Northwood
Enfield
Hendon
Basildon
Walton-on-Thames
Hendon
London
Barnet
Hillingdon
Barnet
Barnet
Barnet
Barnet
Peterborough

Northolt
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Club Swam Under Level

Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 4

2
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 4

4
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 3
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ou.cr
51.05
51.29
52.39
55.96
56.51
56.55
56.68
57.34
58.17
59.10
1:01.23
1:01.31
1:01.40
1:02.73
1:03.58
1:04.25
1:08.44
1:12.93

1:13.69

Swims in Date Order

Time
39.29
37.64
36.95
35.74
37.89
37.31
38.21
37.52
38.31
36.10
36.62
36.11
36.42
37.59
38.20
40.25
38.62
38.73
41.42
38.96
40.04

40.82
51.29
48.47
48.13
47.03
50.27
49.85
51.05

52.39
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116
115
108
88
86
85
85
82
78
75
67
67
67
62
60
58
48
40
38
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256
291
307
340
285
299
278
294
276
330
316
329
321
292
278
238

241

228
115
136
139
149
122
125
116
108
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10/U0/ 19
16/12/12
19/01/14
22/09/12
15/07/12
17/04/12
11/02/12
17/06/12
09/04/11
19/03/11
22/01/12
24/09/11
15/05/11
09/07/11
13/02/11
08/01/11
20/11/10
20/06/10
20/03/10
24/04/10

Date

02/10/21
29/09/18
02/12/17
30/09/17
16/07/17
03/12/16
19/11/16
24/09/16
19/09/16
18/06/16
18/06/16
05/03/16
28/02/16
28/11/15
19/11/15
11/10/15
26/09/15
12/07/15
05/07/15
16/06/15
29/11/14

27/09/14
19/01/14
22/12/113
06/10/13
06/10/13
16/06/13
02/02/13
16/12/12
22/09/12

DUIVUYIT Ul FITUW DU EIU Ul DEasUIT UPEI T VIEEL
Borough of Harrow SC Christmas Cracker
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships
Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Middlesex County ASA Spring Development
Harrow & Wealdstone John Basford Open Meet
Borough of Harrow SC End of Season Meet
Middlesex Spring Development Meet

Ealing March Development Meet

Hillingdon County Qualifier

Borough of Harrow Club Championships
Barnet Copthall Kate Lock Meet

Edmonton Phoenix Junior Open

The Borough of Harrow John Basford Open Me
Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet
Ealing Development Meet

Borough Of Harrow Open Meet

Ealing March Development

Middlesex Development

Meet

Bo of Harrow SC Club Championships 2021
Borough of Harrow Club Championships 2018
BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2017
BPSC Season Opener 2017

BHSC L3 Sprint Meet 2017

Boro Harrow Christmas Cracker County Qualifier
Enfield County Qualifier

BPSC Season Opener

Borough of Harrow Club Championships

BHSC End of Season Open Meet 2016

BHSC End of Season Open Meet 2016

Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016

Ealing February L3 Open Meet

BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2015
Borough of Harrow SC Last Chance Counties Meet
Hillingdon Autumn Short Course Meet 2015
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)
Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints

Borough of Harrow Club Championships

BO Harrow Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Borough of Harrow Club Championships

Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet

Barnet Copthall SC Novices Meet

Barnet Copthall SC Novices Meet

Borough of Harrow SC End of Season Open Meet
Ealing L3 Open Meet

Borough of Harrow SC Christmas Cracker

Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships

Ddiriet
London
Watford
Harrow
Walton on Thames
Enfield
Barnet

Barnet

Enfield

Ealing
Hillingdon
Harrow
Barnet

Enfield
Barnet

Milton Keynes
Northolt
Barnet
Northolt

Enfield

Venue

London
Barnet
Hendon
Basildon
Hendon
Barnet
Enfield
Basildon
Hendon
Hendon
Hendon
Barnet
Northolt
Barnet
Northwood
Hillingdon
Basildon
Walton-on-Thames
Barnet
Hendon

Barnet

Barnet
Watford
Peterborough
Barnet
Barnet
Barnet
Northolt
London

Harrow
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Bo Of Harrow
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Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow

Bo Of Harrow

Club Swam Under

Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow

Bo Of Harrow

Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow

Bo Of Harrow

Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow

Bo Of Harrow
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55.96
56.68
56.51
56.55
59.10
1:01.23
1:01.40
1:01.31
57.34
58.17
1:02.73
1:03.58
1:04.25
1:08.44
1:13.69

1:12.93
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88
85
86
85
75
67
67
67
82
78
62
60
58
48
38
40

15/07/12
17/06/12
17/04/12
11/02/12
22/01/112
24/09/11
09/07/11
15/05/11
09/04/11
19/03/11
13/02/11
08/01/11
20/11/10
20/06/10
24/04/10
20/03/10

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Borough of Harrow SC End of Season Meet
Middlesex County ASA Spring Development
Harrow & Wealdstone John Basford Open Meet
Hillingdon County Qualifier

Borough of Harrow Club Championships
Edmonton Phoenix Junior Open

Barnet Copthall Kate Lock Meet

Middlesex Spring Development Meet

Ealing March Development Meet

The Borough of Harrow John Basford Open Me
Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet
Ealing Development Meet

Borough Of Harrow Open Meet

Middlesex Development

Ealing March Development

Walton on Ihames
Barnet
Enfield
Barnet
Hillingdon
Harrow
Enfield
Barnet
Enfield

Ealing

Barnet

Milton Keynes
Northolt
Barnet
Enfield

Northolt

Bo Ot Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow

Bo Of Harrow
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