Individual Best Times (All Time)

Connor Coupland - (788405) - Borough of Harrow S C - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
35.74	340	Н	30/09/17	BPSC Season Opener 2017	Basildon	Bo Of Harrow	3
36.10	330	F	18/06/16	BHSC End of Season Open Meet 2016	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	3
36.11	329	F	05/03/16	Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
36.42	321	F	28/02/16	Ealing February L3 Open Meet	Northolt	Bo Of Harrow	3
36.62	316	Н	18/06/16	BHSC End of Season Open Meet 2016	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	3
36.95	307	F	02/12/17	BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2017	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	3
37.31	299	F	03/12/16	Boro Harrow Christmas Cracker County Qualifier	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
37.52	294	Н	24/09/16	BPSC Season Opener	Basildon	Bo Of Harrow	2
37.59	292	F	28/11/15	BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2015	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
37.64	291	F	29/09/18	Borough of Harrow Club Championships 2018	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
37.89	285	F	16/07/17	BHSC L3 Sprint Meet 2017	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	3
38.20	278	F	19/11/15	Borough of Harrow SC Last Chance Counties Meet	Northwood	Bo Of Harrow	4
38.21	278	F	19/11/16	Enfield County Qualifier	Enfield	Bo Of Harrow	3
38.31	276	F	19/09/16	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	4
38.62	269	Н	26/09/15	Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet	Basildon		2
38.73	267	F	12/07/15	Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)	Walton-on-Thames	Bo Of Harrow	3
38.96	262	F	16/06/15	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	4
39.29	256	F	02/10/21	Bo of Harrow SC Club Championships 2021	London		4
40.04	241	F	29/11/14	BO Harrow Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
40.25	238	F	11/10/15	Hillingdon Autumn Short Course Meet 2015	Hillingdon	Bo Of Harrow	3
40.82	228	F	27/09/14	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
41.42	218		05/07/15	Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
47.03	149		06/10/13	Barnet Copthall SC Novices Meet	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
48.13	139		06/10/13	Barnet Copthall SC Novices Meet	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
48.47	136	F	22/12/13	City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet	Peterborough	Bo Of Harrow	3
49.85	125	F	02/02/13	Ealing L3 Open Meet	Northolt	Bo Of Harrow	3
right 202	100	Е	10/00/10	Paraulah of Harrow CC End of Coopen Open Most	Darnat	Powered By SPOR	revete

JU.∠/	144	Г	10/00/13	Durough of Harrow SC End of Season Open weet	Damet	DU ОІ ПАПОW	Page 2/3
51.05	116	F	16/12/12	Borough of Harrow SC Christmas Cracker	London	Bo Of Harrow	3
51.29	115	F	19/01/14	Watford County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Bo Of Harrow	3
52.39	108	F	22/09/12	Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships	Harrow	Bo Of Harrow	4
55.96	88	F	15/07/12	Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet	Walton on Thames	Bo Of Harrow	3
56.51	86	F	17/04/12	Middlesex County ASA Spring Development	Enfield	Bo Of Harrow	4
56.55	85		11/02/12	Harrow & Wealdstone John Basford Open Meet	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
56.68	85	F	17/06/12	Borough of Harrow SC End of Season Meet	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
57.34	82	F	09/04/11	Middlesex Spring Development Meet	Enfield	Bo Of Harrow	4
58.17	78	F	19/03/11	Ealing March Development Meet	Ealing	Bo Of Harrow	3
59.10	75	F	22/01/12	Hillingdon County Qualifier	Hillingdon	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:01.23	67		24/09/11	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Harrow	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:01.31	67		15/05/11	Barnet Copthall Kate Lock Meet	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	1
1:01.40	67		09/07/11	Edmonton Phoenix Junior Open	Enfield	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:02.73	62		13/02/11	The Borough of Harrow John Basford Open Me	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:03.58	60	F	08/01/11	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:04.25	58	F	20/11/10	Ealing Development Meet	Northolt	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:08.44	48		20/06/10	Borough Of Harrow Open Meet	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:12.93	40	F	20/03/10	Ealing March Development	Northolt	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:13.69	38	F	24/04/10	Middlesex Development	Enfield	Bo Of Harrow	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
39.29	256	F	02/10/21	Bo of Harrow SC Club Championships 2021	London		4
37.64	291	F	29/09/18	Borough of Harrow Club Championships 2018	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
36.95	307	F	02/12/17	BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2017	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	3
35.74	340	Н	30/09/17	BPSC Season Opener 2017	Basildon	Bo Of Harrow	3
37.89	285	F	16/07/17	BHSC L3 Sprint Meet 2017	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	3
37.31	299	F	03/12/16	Boro Harrow Christmas Cracker County Qualifier	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
38.21	278	F	19/11/16	Enfield County Qualifier	Enfield	Bo Of Harrow	3
37.52	294	Н	24/09/16	BPSC Season Opener	Basildon	Bo Of Harrow	2
38.31	276	F	19/09/16	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	4
36.10	330	F	18/06/16	BHSC End of Season Open Meet 2016	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	3
36.62	316	Н	18/06/16	BHSC End of Season Open Meet 2016	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	3
36.11	329	F	05/03/16	Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
36.42	321	F	28/02/16	Ealing February L3 Open Meet	Northolt	Bo Of Harrow	3
37.59	292	F	28/11/15	BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2015	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
38.20	278	F	19/11/15	Borough of Harrow SC Last Chance Counties Meet	Northwood	Bo Of Harrow	4
40.25	238	F	11/10/15	Hillingdon Autumn Short Course Meet 2015	Hillingdon	Bo Of Harrow	3
38.62	269	Н	26/09/15	Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet	Basildon		2
38.73	267	F	12/07/15	Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)	Walton-on-Thames	Bo Of Harrow	3
41.42	218		05/07/15	Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
38.96	262	F	16/06/15	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	4
40.04	241	F	29/11/14	BO Harrow Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
40.82	228	F	27/09/14	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
51.29	115	F	19/01/14	Watford County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Bo Of Harrow	3
48.47	136	F	22/12/13	City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet	Peterborough	Bo Of Harrow	3
48.13	139		06/10/13	Barnet Copthall SC Novices Meet	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
47.03	149		06/10/13	Barnet Copthall SC Novices Meet	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
50.27	122	F	16/06/13	Borough of Harrow SC End of Season Open Meet	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
49.85	125	F	02/02/13	Ealing L3 Open Meet	Northolt	Bo Of Harrow	3
51.05	116	F	16/12/12	Borough of Harrow SC Christmas Cracker	London	Bo Of Harrow	3
52.39	108	F	22/09/12	Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships	Harrow	Bo Of Harrow	4

							Page 3 / 3
55.96	88	F	15/07/12	Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet	Walton on Thames	Bo Of Harrow	3 3
56.68	85	F	17/06/12	Borough of Harrow SC End of Season Meet	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
56.51	86	F	17/04/12	Middlesex County ASA Spring Development	Enfield	Bo Of Harrow	4
56.55	85		11/02/12	Harrow & Wealdstone John Basford Open Meet	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
59.10	75	F	22/01/12	Hillingdon County Qualifier	Hillingdon	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:01.23	67		24/09/11	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Harrow	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:01.40	67		09/07/11	Edmonton Phoenix Junior Open	Enfield	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:01.31	67		15/05/11	Barnet Copthall Kate Lock Meet	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	1
57.34	82	F	09/04/11	Middlesex Spring Development Meet	Enfield	Bo Of Harrow	4
58.17	78	F	19/03/11	Ealing March Development Meet	Ealing	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:02.73	62		13/02/11	The Borough of Harrow John Basford Open Me	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:03.58	60	F	08/01/11	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:04.25	58	F	20/11/10	Ealing Development Meet	Northolt	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:08.44	48		20/06/10	Borough Of Harrow Open Meet	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:13.69	38	F	24/04/10	Middlesex Development	Enfield	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:12.93	40	F	20/03/10	Ealing March Development	Northolt	Bo Of Harrow	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS